
July
Programming

Open Hours
3D Printer - 3D Carving Machine - Laser Cutter - Vinyl Cutter 

Monday
12 - 5:30pm

Wednesday
12 - 7:30pm

Friday
12 - 4:30pm

Tuesday
12 - 7:30pm

Thursday
12 - 7:30pm

Saturday
10am - 4:30pm

CITY OF NEW HAVEN

Equipment Certification
3D Printer
Wednesday, July 17, 3-4:30pm 
Tuesday, July 2, 6-7:30pm
Vinyl Cutter
Wednesday, July 31, 3-4:30pm 
Thursday, July 11, 6-7:30pm  
3D Carving Machine
Wednesday, July 24, 3-4:30pm  
Laser Cutter
Wednesday, July 10, 3-4:30pm 
Thursday, July 25, 6-7:30pm 

Certificaciones en Español
Solo Por Cita

Graphic Design
Introduction to Adobe Photoshop 
Monday, July 15, 6 - 7pm 
Introduction to Adobe Illustrator 
Thursday, July 18, 6 - 7pm

Ives Main Library | 133 Elm Street, New Haven, CT 06510 | (203) 946-8130 x140

Creative Programs 
Enchanted Makeovers: Sewing Heart Patches 
Tuesday, July 9, 6-7:30pm
Dreamcatchers
Saturday, July 13, 2-3:30pm
Laser-etched Cork Coasters
Thursday, July 16, 5-6pm
Birthday Cards with a Cricut
Thursday, July 25, 4-5pm
Origami
Saturday, July 27, 2-3:30pm
Sewing Club 
Tuesday, June 30, 6 - 7:30pm
Drop in and get creative!  

Register for all Tinker Lab programs and office hours online at nhfpl.org/ives-squared


